Three Door Salad Prep Table- Refrigerator (72")
Model: SMC3-S72-18
Dimension(W*D*H): 1846×762×1109mm (72.7*30*43.7inch)
Capacity: 623 L/22 Cu. Ft
Temperature: 1°C ~ 8°C
Doors：3
Shelves：6
Refrigerant：R-134a
Refrigerant Charge: 17.6oz
Compressor：1/3HP
Cooling Type: Ventilated
Insulation：Polyurethane
Controller：Thermostat
Amps：7.5A
Voltage: 115V/60HZ
Power: 630W
Net Weight: 375LBS/170KGS